11/24/2019 | Page 1 of 2

L.H. Dottie Company

6131 Garfield Avenue

Commerce, California 90040

Call: 323-725-1000 ¢ Fax: 323-721-0000

“Building a Better Brand”

Item # 3000, (3000) Conduit Measuring Tape

Conduit measuring tape allows you to fish and measure conduit runs in one operation. It is sequentially marked in one foot
increments and made of strong waterproof polyester. It may be fished into conduit and allowed to remain over an extended period
of time for further use.

3000' Conduit Measuring Tape 140 Ib.

- _T_.i
>

Product Specifications | Packaging Specifications

Product Specifications

Category Number 6031

UPC Code 781002300007
Sort 2556

Material Polyester
Length 3000 ft.
Working Load 14 Ib.

Tensile Strength 140 Ib.

Packaging Specifications

Unit Quantity 1

Carton Quantity 4



Unit (UM)
Package Length
Package Width
Package Height
Package Weight

United Nations Standard Products
& Services Code (UNSPSC)

Each

6.77 in.

6.69 in.

7.17 in.

3.400 Ib.

27113101

11/24/2019 | Page 2 of 2


http://catalog.lhdottie.com/plp/htm/ibot.htm

