



**L.H. Dottie Company**  
 6131 Garfield Avenue  
 Commerce, California 90040  
**Call: 323-725-1000 • Fax: 323-721-0000**

**“Building a Better Brand”**

## **Item # 3000, (3000) Conduit Measuring Tape**

Conduit measuring tape allows you to fish and measure conduit runs in one operation. It is sequentially marked in one foot increments and made of strong waterproof polyester. It may be fished into conduit and allowed to remain over an extended period of time for further use.

3000' Conduit Measuring Tape 140 lb.



### **Product Specifications | Packaging Specifications**

#### **Product Specifications**

<b>Category Number</b>	6031
<b>UPC Code</b>	781002300007
<b>Sort</b>	2556
<b>Material</b>	Polyester
<b>Length</b>	3000 ft.
<b>Working Load</b>	14 lb.
<b>Tensile Strength</b>	140 lb.

#### **Packaging Specifications**

<b>Unit Quantity</b>	1
<b>Carton Quantity</b>	4

<b>Unit (UM)</b>	Each
<b>Package Length</b>	6.77 in.
<b>Package Width</b>	6.69 in.
<b>Package Height</b>	7.17 in.
<b>Package Weight</b>	3.400 lb.
<b>United Nations Standard Products &amp; Services Code (UNSPSC)</b>	27113101